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District 1 
 

District 2 

District 3 
 

  Phone Fax 

1 – Breanna Rheinschmidt Breanna.Rheinschmidt@Wisconsin.gov 608-225-6520  

2 – Jane Dienger Jane.Dienger@Wisconsin.gov 715-538-3308  

3 – Tim Condon Timothy.Condon@Wisconsin.gov  414-852-3660 608-283-7495 

4 – Andrew Amacher  Andrew.Amacher@Wisconsin.gov 608-438-6081 608-283-7489 

5 – Jim Creegan James.Creegan@Wisconsin.gov 608-219-7185  

Supervisor – Dennis Beggs DennisM.Beggs@Wisconsin.gov 608-266-3723  

Submit general questions  DSPSSBHealthandSafetyTech@wisconsin.gov 

All State Government Buildings 
Ann Jurkowski – Industrial Hygiene 

Ann.Jurkowski@Wisconsin.gov  608-438-6331 
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